
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

03:51 AM, Tue, Jan 27
35139 Moore Court, South Jerica, CA, 20999-2192 | Kiehn Group ((demo) Jaye Hodkiewicz)  | 326-454-1887
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Nakesha Wyman
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden", "Grass Cutting"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:34 AM, Tue, Jan 27
91831 Geoffrey Orchard, East Preston, CA, 87663-0179 | (demo) Alonso Rolfson  | 714.275.9822
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Jame Leffler
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]
Lawn size: 2586

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


